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alpha
Design and Quality for highest demands

  high quality aluminium profile

  edge-polished float glass or

optical interference anti-reflective glass (TrueColour) 
insert made of acid-free barrier paper (200g)

  stable MDF back panel with torsion springs and hanger

  extra strong corner joint

  high dimensional stability

  new hanging systems (accessory)

wide range of colours and formats - 13 colours and 28 formats 
made in Germany (Rheda)

13 Colours
(8 Anodised colours / 5 Real wood veneers)

  Frosted Silver

 Silver

 Platin

Glossy Dark Grey

Jet Black matt

Jet-Polished Black

Oak White

 Oak

Light Wenge

Brushed Amber

Brushed Stainless Steel

 Grey

Light Grey





› Alpha ‹

DIN A4 DIN A3

Farben Colours Couleurs 10 x 15* 13 x 18* 15 x 20* 18 x 24* 20 x 30*     21 x 29,7 24 x 30 29,7 x 42 30 x 30 30 x 40 30 x 45

Silber glanz Polished Silver Argent poli 1611 003 1632 003 1617 003 1634 003 1635 003 1621 003 1622 003 1624 003 1633 003 1630 003 1631 003

Silber matt Frosted Silver Argent mat 1611 004 1632 004 1617 004 1634 004 1635 004 1621 004 1622 004 1624 004 1633 004 1630 004 1631 004

El. Schwarz gl. Jet Pol. Black Elox. noir poli 1611 016 1632 016 1617 016 1634 016 1635 016 1621 016 1622 016 1624 016 1633 016 1630 016 1631 016

Platin matt Frosted  Platin Platine mat 1611 019 1632 019 1617 019 1634 019 1635 019 1621 019 1622 019 1624 019 1633 019 1630 019 1631 019

Dunkelgrau gl. Polished Dark Grey Gris foncé poli 1611 020 1632 020 1617 020 1634 020 1635 020 1621 020 1622 020 1624 020 1633 020 1630 020 1631 020

Brushed Amber Brushed Amber Ambre 1611 221 1632 221 1617 221 1634 221 1635 221 1621 221 1622 221 1624 221 1633 221 1630 221 1631 221

Br. Edelstahl Br. Stainl. Steel Brushed Inox 1611 225 1632 225 1617 225 1634 225 1635 225 1621 225 1622 225 1624 225 1633 225 1630 225 1631 225

El. Schwarz m. Jet Black matt Elox. noir mat 1611 250 1632 250 1617 250 1634 250 1635 250 1621 250 1622 250 1624 250 1633 250 1630 250 1631 250

Eiche Oak Chêne 1611 514 1632 514 1617 514 1634 514 1635 514 1621 514 1622 514 1624 514 1633 514 1630 514 1631 514

Wengé hell Light Wengé Wengé clair 1611 515 1632 515 1617 515 1634 515 1635 515 1621 515 1622 515 1624 515 1633 515 1630 515 1631 515

Eiche Weiß Oak white Chêne blanc 1611 525 1632 525 1617 525 1634 525 1635 525 1621 525 1622 525 1624 525 1633 525 1630 525 1631 525

Grau Grey Gris 1611 526 1632 526 1617 526 1634 526 1635 526 1621 526 1622 526 1624 526 1633 526 1630 526 1631 526

› Alpha ‹

DIN A2

Farben Colours Couleurs 40 x 40 40 x 50 40 x 60 42 x 59,4 50 x 50 50 x 60 50 x 65 50 x 70

Silber glanz Polished Silver Argent poli 1644 003 1640 003 1646 003 1641 003 1655 003 1650 003 1651 003 1652 003

Silber matt Frosted Silver Argent mat 1644 004 1640 004 1646 004 1641 004 1655 004 1650 004 1651 004 1652 004

El. Schwarz gl. Jet Pol. Black Elox. noir poli 1644 016 1640 016 1646 016 1641 016 1655 016 1650 016 1651 016 1652 016

Platin matt Frosted  Platin Platine mat 1644 019 1640 019 1646 019 1641 019 1655 019 1650 019 1651 019 1652 019

Dunkelgrau gl. Polished Dark Grey Gris foncé poli 1644 020 1640 020 1646 020 1641 020 1655 020 1650 020 1651 020 1652 020

Brushed Amber Brushed Amber Ambre 1644 221 1640 221 1646 221 1641 221 1655 221 1650 221 1651 221 1652 221

Br. Edelstahl Br. Stainl. Steel Brushed Inox 1644 225 1640 225 1646 225 1641 225 1655 225 1650 225 1651 221 1652 225

El. Schwarz m. Jet Black matt Elox. noir mat 1644 250 1640 250 1646 250 1641 250 1655 250 1650 250 1651 250 1652 250

Eiche Oak Chêne 1644 514 1640 514 1646 514 1641 514 1655 514 1650 514 1651 514 1652 514

Wengé hell Light Wengé Wengé clair 1644 515 1640 515 1646 515 1641 515 1655 515 1650 515 1651 515 1652 515

Eiche Weiß Oak white Chêne blanc 1644 525 1640 525 1646 525 1641 525 1655 525 1650 525 1651 525 1652 525

Grau Grey Gris 1644 526 1640 526 1646 526 1641 526 1655 526 1650 526 1651 526 1652 526

Alpha Floatglas | Float glass | Verre Float
*  Fotorahmen mit MDF-Rückwand und Aufsteller

Table top frame with MDF back panel and easel
Cadre photo avec dos en MDF et présentoir

56 x 71 59,4 x 84,1

DIN A1

1657 003

1657 004

1657 016

1657 019

1657 020

1657 221

1657 225 

1657 250

1657 514

1657 515

1657 525

1657 526

1656 003

1656 004

1656 016

1656 019

1656 020

1656 221

1656 225

1656 250

1656 514

1656 515

1656 525

1656 526

Aluminium Wechselrahmen | Ready-Made Frames

› Alpha ‹

DIN A0

Farben Colours Couleurs 60 x 60 60 x 80 60 x 90 70 x 70 70 x 90 70 x 100 84,1 x 118,9

Silber glanz Polished Silver Argent poli 1666 003 1662 003 1667 003 1677 003 1670 003 1671 003 1699 003

Silber matt Frosted Silver Argent mat 1666 004 1662 004 1667 004 1677 004 1670 004 1671 004 1699 004

El. Schwarz gl. Jet Pol. Black Elox. noir poli 1666 016 1662 016 1667 016 1677 016 1670 016 1671 016 1699 016

Platin matt Frosted  Platin Platine mat 1666 019 1662 019 1667 019 1677 019 1670 019 1671 019 1699 019

Dunkelgrau gl. Polished Dark Grey Gris foncé poli 1666 020 1662 020 1667 020 1677 020 1670 020 1671 020 1699 020

Brushed Amber Brushed Amber Ambre 1666 221 1662 221 1667 221 1677 221 1670 221 1671 221 1699 221

Br. Edelstahl Br. Stainl. Steel Brushed Inox 1666 225 1662 225 1667 225 1677 225 1670 225 1671 225 1699 225

El. Schwarz m. Jet Black matt Elox. noir mat 1666 250 1662 250 1667 250 1677 250 1670 250 1671 250 1699 250

Eiche Oak Chêne 1666 514 1662 514 1667 514 1677 514 1670 514 1671 514 1699 514

Wengé hell Light Wengé Wengé clair 1666 515 1662 515 1667 515 1677 515 1670 515 1671 515 1699 515

Eiche Weiß Oak white Chêne blanc 1666 525 1662 525 1667 525 1677 525 1670 525 1671 525 1699 525

Grau Grey Gris 1666 526 1662 526 1667 526 1677 526 1670 526 1671 526 1699 526

Hellgrau Light Grey Gris clair 1611 522 1632 522 1617 522 1634 522 1635 522 1621 522 1622 522 1624 522 1633 522 1630 522 1631 522

Hellgrau Ligh Grey Gris clair 1644 522 1640 522 1646 522 1641 522 1655 522 1650 522 1651 522 1652 522 1657 522 1656 522

Hellgrau LightGrey Gris clair 1666 522 1662 522 1667 522 1677 522 1670 522 1671 522 1699 522



› Alpha ‹

DIN A4 DIN A3

Farben Colours Couleurs 18 x 24* 20 x 30*  21 x 29,7 24 x 30 29,7 x 42

Silber glanz Polished Silver Argent poli 1634 003-01 1635 003-01 1621 003-01 1622 003-01 1624 003-01

Silber matt Frosted Silver Argent mat 1634 004-01 1635 004-01 1621 004-01 1622 004-01 1624 004-01

El. Schwarz gl. Jet Pol. Black Elox. noir poli 1634 016-01 1635 016-01 1621 016-01 1622 016-01 1624 016-01

Platin matt Frosted  Platin Platine mat 1634 019-01 1635 019-01 1621 019-01 1622 019-01 1624 019-01

Dunkelgrau gl. Polished Dark Grey Gris foncé poli 1634 020-01 1635 020-01 1621 020-01 1622 020-01 1624 020-01

Brushed Amber Brushed Amber Ambre 1634 221-01 1635 221-01 1621 221-01 1622 221-01 1624 221-01

Br. Edelstahl Br. Stainl. Steel Brushed Inox 1634 225-01 1635 225-01 1621 225-01 1622 225-01 1624 225-01

El. Schwarz m. Jet Black matt Elox. noir mat 1634 250-01 1635 250-01 1621 250-01 1622 250-01 1624 250-01

Eiche Oak Chêne 1634 514-01 1635 514-01 1621 514-01 1622 514-01 1624 514-01

Wengé hell Light Wengé Wengé clair 1634 515-01 1635 515-01 1621 515-01 1622 515-01 1624 515-01

Eiche Weiß Oak white Chêne blanc 1634 525-01 1635 525-01 1621 525-01 1622 525-01 1624 525-01

Grau Grey Gris 1634 526-01 1635 526-01 1621 526-01 1622 526-01 1624 526-01

*  Fotorahmen mit MDF-Rückwand und Aufsteller

Table top frame with MDF back panel and easel 
Cadre photo avec dos en MDF et présentoir

Alpha TrueColour

30 x 30

1633 003-01

1633 004-01

1633 016-01

1633 019-01

1633 020-01

1633 221-01

1633 225-01

1633 250-01

1633 514-01

1633 515-01

1633 525-01

1633 526-01

Aluminium Wechselrahmen | Ready-Made Frames

› Alpha ‹

Farben Colours Couleurs 30 x 40 30 x 45 40 x 40 40 x 50 40 x 60

Silber glanz Polished Silver Argent poli 1630 003-01 1631 003-01 1644 003-01 1640 003-01 1646 003-01

Silber matt Frosted Silver Argent mat 1630 004-01 1631 004-01 1644 004-01 1640 004-01 1646 004-01

El. Schwarz gl. Jet Pol. Black Elox. noir poli 1630 016-01 1631 016-01 1644 016-01 1640 016-01 1646 016-01

Platin matt Frosted  Platin Platine mat 1630 019-01 1631 019-01 1644 019-01 1640 019-01 1646 019-01

Dunkelgrau gl. Polished Dark Grey Gris foncé poli 1630 020-01 1631 020-01 1644 020-01 1640 020-01 1646 020-01

Brushed Amber Brushed Amber Ambre 1630 221-01 1631 221-01 1644 221-01 1640 221-01 1646 221-01

Br. Edelstahl Br. Stainl. Steel Brushed Inox 1630 225-01 1631 225-01 1644 225-01 1640 225-01 1646 225-01

El. Schwarz m. Jet Black matt Elox. noir mat 1630 250-01 1631 250-01 1644 250-01 1640 250-01 1646 250-01

Eiche Oak Chêne 1630 514-01 1631 514-01 1644 514-01 1640 514-01 1646 514-01

Wengé hell Light Wengé Wengé clair 1630 515-01 1631 515-01 1644 515-01 1640 515-01 1646 515-01

Eiche Weiß Oak white Chêne blanc 1630 525-01 1631 525-01 1644 525-01 1640 525-01 1646 525-01

Grau Grey Gris 1630 526-01 1631 526-01 1644 526-01 1640 526-01 1646 526-01

DIN A2

42 x 59,4

1641 003-01

1641 004-01

1641 016-01

1641 019-01

1641 020-01

1641 221-01

1641 225-01

1641 250-01

1641 514-01

1641 515-01

1641 525-01

1641 526-01

Hellgrau Light Grey Gris clair 1634 522-01 1635 522-01 1621 522-01 1622 522-01 1624 522-01 1633 522-01

Hellgrau Light Grey Gris clair 1630 522-01 1631 522-01 1644 522-01 1640 522-01 1646 522-01 1641 522-01



› Alpha ‹

DIN A0

Farben Colours Couleurs 60 x 60 60 x 80 60 x 90 70 x 70 70 x 90 70 x 100 84,1 x 118,9

Silber glanz Polished Silver Argent poli 1666 003-01 1662 003-01 1667 003-01 1677 003-01 1670 003-01 1671 003-01 1699 003-01

Silber matt Frosted Silver Argent mat 1666 004-01 1662 004-01 1667 004-01 1677 004-01 1670 004-01 1671 004-01 1699 004-01

El. Schwarz gl. Jet Pol. Black Elox. noir poli 1666 016-01 1662 016-01 1667 016-01 1677 016-01 1670 016-01 1671 016-01 1699 016-01

Platin matt Frosted  Platin Platine mat 1666 019-01 1662 019-01 1667 019-01 1677 019-01 1670 019-01 1671 019-01 1699 019-01

Dunkelgrau gl. Polished Dark Grey Gris foncé poli 1666 020-01 1662 020-01 1667 020-01 1677 020-01 1670 020-01 1671 020-01 1699 020-01

Brushed Amber Brushed Amber Ambre 1666 221-01 1662 221-01 1667 221-01 1677 221-01 1670 221-01 1671 221-01 1699 221-01

Br. Edelstahl Br. Stainl. Steel Brushed Inox 1666 225-01 1662 225-01 1667 225-01 1677 225-01 1670 225-01 1671 225-01 1699 225-01

El. Schwarz m. Jet Black matt Elox. noir mat 1666 250-01 1662 250-01 1667 250-01 1677 250-01 1670 250-01 1671 250-01 1699 250-01

Eiche Oak Chêne 1666 514-01 1662 514-01 1667 514-01 1677 514-01 1670 514-01 1671 514-01 1699 514-01

Wengé hell Light Wengé Wengé clair 1666 515-01 1662 515-01 1667 515-01 1677 515-01 1670 515-01 1671 515-01 1699 515-01

Eiche Weiß Oak white Chêne blanc 1666 525-01 1662 525-01 1667 525-01 1677 525-01 1670 525-01 1671 525-01 1699 525-01

Grau Grey Gris 1666 526-01 1662 526-01 1667 526-01 1677 526-01 1670 526-01 1671 526-01 1699 526-01

Alpha TrueColour

Aluminium Wechselrahmen | Ready-Made Frames

› Alpha ‹

DIN A1

Farben Colours Couleurs 50 x 50 50 x 60 50 x 65 50 x 70 56 x 71 59,4 x 84,1

Silber glanz Polished Silver Argent poli 1655 003-01 1650 003-01 1651 003-01 1652 003-01 1657 003-01 1656 003-01

Silber matt Frosted Silver Argent mat 1655 004-01 1650 004-01 1651 004-01 1652 004-01 1657 004-01 1656 004-01

El. Schwarz gl. Jet Pol. Black Elox. noir poli 1655 016-01 1650 016-01 1651 016-01 1652 016-01 1657 016-01 1656 016-01

Platin matt Frosted  Platin Platine mat 1655 019-01 1650 019-01 1651 019-01 1652 019-01 1657 019-01 1656 019-01

Dunkelgrau gl. Polished Dark Grey Gris foncé poli 1655 020-01 1650 020-01 1651 020-01 1652 020-01 1657 020-01 1656 020-01

Brushed Amber Brushed Amber Ambre 1655 221-01 1650 221-01 1651 221-01 1652 221-01 1657 221-01 1656 221-01

Br. Edelstahl Br. Stainl. Steel Brushed Inox 1655 225-01 1650 225-01 1651 225-01 1652 225-01 1657 225-01 1656 225-01

El. Schwarz m. Jet Black matt Elox. noir mat 1655 250-01 1650 250-01 1651 250-01 1652 250-01 1657 250-01 1656 250-01

Eiche Oak Chêne 1655 514-01 1650 514-01 1651 514-01 1652 514-01 1657 514-01 1656 514-01

Wengé hell Light Wengé Wengé clair 1655 515-01 1650 515-01 1651 515-01 1652 515-01 1657 515-01 1656 515-01

Eiche Weiß Oak white Chêne blanc 1655 525-01 1650 525-01 1651 525-01 1652 525-01 1657 525-01 1656 525-01

Grau Grey Gris 1655 526-01 1650 526-01 1651 526-01 1652 526-01 1567 526-01 1656 526-01

Hellgrau Light Grey Gris clair 1655 522-01 1650 522-01 1651 522-01 1652 522-01 1567 522-01 1656 522-01

Hellgrau Light Grey Gris clair 1666 522-01 1662 522-01 1667 522-01 1677 522-01 1670 522-01 1671 522-01 1699 522-01



stable backing board 

with spring clips

Wechselrahmen Aluminium
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Ready-Made Frames Aluminium

alpha Hardware

1.   adjustable hanging system

strong corner connection, perfect joint

acid-free facepaper 200g

Floatglas with grinded edges

anti-reflective glass

2.    height-adjustable hanging system    





Nielsen Design GmbH

Röntgenstraße 8-12
D- 33378 Rheda- Wiedenbrück

Telefon +49 (0) 52 42 / 41 05-0 
Telefax +49 (0) 52 42 / 41 05-9650

export@nielsen-design.de 
www.nielsen-design.de 11/2023


